
WalMart to Buckee's                                                         

1549 River Rd, San Marcos, TX 78666

Turn           

By Turn
Cumulative

Turn right onto River Rd 0.8 mi. 0.8 mi.
Turn left onto Old Martindale Rd 1.5 mi. 2.3 mi.
Turn right onto Old Bastrop Hwy 2.5 mi. 4.8 mi.
Turn left onto Staples Rd 10.5 mi. 15.3 mi.
Turn left onto FM 20 E 0.8 mi. 6.1 mi.
Turn right onto Cottonwood Creek Rd 2.5 mi. 8.6 mi.
Turn right onto Munk Rd 0.9 mi. 9.5 mi.
Turn right onto Wilke Rd 4.2 mi. 13.7 mi.
Turn right onto Kingsbury Rd 1.3 mi. 15.0 mi.
Turn left onto FM 20 W 2.6 mi. 17.6 mi.
Turn right onto FM2623 W 4.1 mi. 21.7 mi.
Head south on TX-123 S 1.1 mi. 22.8 mi.
Turn right onto Link Rd 2.5 mi. 25.3 mi.
Turn right onto Barbarosa Rd 3.6 mi. 28.9 mi.
Turn left onto FM758 W 0.8 mi. 29.7 mi.
Turn right onto Schwarzlose Rd 2.1 mi. 31.8 mi.
Turn left onto Kohlenberg Rd 1.0 mi. 32.8 mi.
Turn left onto FM1101 S 3.0 mi. 35.8 mi.
Turn right onto Creekside Crossing 0.8 mi. 36.6 mi.

Buck-ee’s will be on the left.                                              

154 Creekside Crossing New Braunfels, TX 78130



Buckee's to The Power Plant
Turn           

By Turn
Cumulative

Turn right onto Creekside Crossing 0.8 mi. 0.8 mi.
Continue straight onto Barbarosa Rd 0.8 mi. 1.6 mi.
Continue onto Saur Ln 1.8 mi. 3.4 mi.
Turn left onto FM758 E 0.2 mi. 3.6 mi.
Turn right onto Dauer Ranch Rd 1.6 mi. 5.2 mi.
Turn left onto Pieper Rd 1.3 mi. 6.5 mi.
Turn right onto Barbarosa Rd 3.5 mi. 10.0 mi.
Turn right onto Cordova Rd 1.3 mi. 11.3 mi.
Turn left onto TX-46 S 1.6 mi. 12.9 mi.
Turn right onto Rudeloff Rd 1.6 mi. 14.5 mi.
Continue onto Farm-To-Market 1620 1.4 mi. 15.9 mi.
Turn left onto FM464 1.4 mi. 17.3 mi.
Continue onto US-90 ALT E/W Court St 1.9 mi. 19.2 mi.
Turn right onto S Guadalupe St 0.5 mi. 19.7 mi.  
Turn right onto TX-123 BUS S/S Austin St 0.6 mi. 20.3 mi.
Destination will be on the right.                                     

2006 Stockdale Hwy Seguin, TX 78155

 The Power Plant to The Pioneer Flight Museum
Turn           

By Turn
Cumulative

We will leave out of the rear parking lot
Turn left onto Sutherland Springs R 217 ft.
Turn right onto TX-123 BUS S 194 ft.
Turn left onto Tor Dr 1.0 mi. 1.0 mi.
Turn left onto TX-123 N/N Hwy 123 Bypass 3.0 mi. 4.0 mi.
Turn right onto E Kingsbury St 0.6 mi. 4.6 mi.
Continue onto US-90 E/E U.S. Hwy 90 E 8.1 mi. 12.7 mi.
Turn right onto FM1104 1.1 mi. 13.8 mi.
Turn right onto Pershing Ln.                                            

190 Pershing Ln Kingsbury, TX 78638


